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OEM Reference

FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA

6001073454
77366212
77366274
77366378
0077366212
77365927
77365945
77366378
77368668
77368831

OEM Cross Reference

KAWE 017234
REMSA 017250
REMSA 017250
KAWE 017250
MEYLE 0252532317
MEYLE 0252532317
LPR 05P1722
BOSCH 0986494537
BOSCH 0986494537
BOSCH 0986494687
BOSCH 0986494687
eicher 101580999
AKRON-MALO 1050399
AKRON-MALO 1050399
FEBI BILSTEIN 116065
FEBI BILSTEIN 116065
METZGER 1170822
OPTIMAL 12555

ATE 13046072892
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY  13046072892NSETMS
ATE 13046073602
EUROREPAR 1623056880
EUROREPAR 1623056880
ICER 182032
ICER 182225
MAXGEAR 192923
ROADHOUSE 217250
ROADHOUSE 217250
METELLI 2202745
METELLI 2202745
NK 222396
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OEM
Cross

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

ABE

COMLINE
DANAHER
DYNAMATRIX
Drlve+

EBC Brakes
EBC Brakes
AKEBONO
FREMAX
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO RACING
FOMAR Friction
FERODO
FERODO

TRW

TRW
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
JURATEK
ASIMCO
DELPHI
DELPHI
MOTAQUIP
MOTAQUIP
WOKING
WOKING
BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
BREMBO
BREMBO
ASHUKI by Palidium
JAPANPARTS
Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

NAPA

DON

CAR

RAICAM
RAICAM
RAICAM

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

R BRAKE
PAGID

TOMEX Brakes
VAICO

C1F067ABE
CBP32777
DBP2274
DBP4400
DP1010100254
DP22142
DPX2142
EUR1568
FBP1948
FDB4400
FDB4400
FDS4353
FO242081
FSL4400
FSL4400
GDB1921
GDB1921
J3600813
JCP8030
KD7433
LP2274
LP2274
LVXL1743
LVXL2052
P072350
P072350
P11031
P11031
P11031
P11031N
P11031N
P11572
PA0228AF
PA2031
PAD1933
PBP7563
PCP1321
PNT2271
RA09703
RA12700
RA12701
RA2422
RB2032
RB2225
T2139
TX1690
V240538
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